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Clune, Timothy AECOM Pty Ltd Timothy.Clune@aecom.com (03) 9653 8331 / 0450 565 455

McHeim, Brayden Arup Pty Ltd Brayden.Mcheim@arup.com (03) 9668 3392

Nguyen, Vincent Arup Pty Ltd Vincent.Nguyen@arup.com (03) 9668 5495 / 0432 734 866

Blake, Shaun Aurecon Pty Ltd Shaun.Blake@aurecongroup.com (03) 9975 3000

Colussi, Lora Aurecon Pty Ltd Lora.Colussi@aurecongroup.com 0447 288 917

Davies, Joanna Aurecon Pty Ltd Joanna.Davies@aurecongroup.com 0476 680 368

Gaffney, Tia Australian Road Research Board (ARRB) Tia.Gaffney@arrb.com.au  0415 984 519   

Mak, Malcolm ARRB Malcolm.Mak@arrb.com.au 0437 979 823

Turner, Blair ARRB Blair.Turner@arrb.com.au (03) 9881 1661 / 0437 310 640

Batchelor, Gary City of Gold Coast GBatchelor@goldcoast.qld.gov.au (07) 5667 3873

Davidson, James Department of Transport (formerly VicRoads) James.Davidson@roads.vic.gov.au (03) 8391 7172

Hunter, Carly Department of Transport Carly.Hunter@roads.vic.gov.au 0475 987 742

Jones, Chris Department of Transport Chris.Jones@roads.vic.gov.au 0414 380 243

Rosser, Phil Department of Transport Phil.Rosser@roads.vic.gov.au (03) 9854 1999

Sotiriou, Nick Department of Transport Nick.Sotiriou@roads.vic.gov.au (03) 5225 2591

Wallace, Geoffrey Department of Transport Geoffrey.Wallace@roads.vic.gov.au (03) 8391 7171

Williamson, David Department of Transport David.Williamson@roads.vic.gov.au (03) 9854 2971

Yates, Sean Department of Transport Sean.Yates@roads.vic.gov.au (03) 9854 2338

Zwar, Trevor ESM Consulting Pty Ltd Trevor.Zwar@esmconsulting.com.au 0475 874 376

Keen, Matthew GHD Pty Ltd Matt.Keen@ghd.com (03) 8687 8163 / 0431 990 

Wescombe, Aimee GHD Pty Ltd Aimee.Wescombe@ghd.com (03) 5273 1828 / 0437 515 972

Blackett, Alex GTA Consultants (VIC) Pty Ptd Alex.Blackett@gta.com.au (03) 9851 9600

Medhurst, Richard HDS Australia Pty Ltd Rmedhurst@hdsaustralia.com.au (03) 9550 1858

Viner Smith, Timothy HDS Australia Pty Ltd Tvinersmith@hdsaustralia.com.au (03) 9550 1858

Yang, Kyle HDS Australia Pty Ltd yang@hdsaustralia.com.au 0456 189 666

Sun, Angela Jacobs Pty Ltd Angela.Sun@jacobs.com> 0412 399 979

Posthoorn, John JPE Group Pty Ltd John.Posthoorn@jpegroup.com.au 0402 538 757

Matters, Ben Major Roads Projects Victoria Ben.Matters@roadprojects.vic.gov.au 0436 678 465

Lim, Eng Hwa Maribyrnong City Council Eng.Lim@maribyrnong.vic.gov.au 0428 252 495 

Lau, Terry Mott MacDonald Pty Ltd Terry.Lau@mottmac.com (03) 9037 7575 / 0405 764 722

Nguyen, Vincent Mott MacDonald Pty Ltd Vincent.P.Nguyen@mottmac.com (03) 9037 7664 / 0432 734 866

Macaulay, Jemima O'Brien Traffic Pty Ltd Jemima@obrientraffic.com (03) 9804 3610 / 0425 747 657

Roper, Philip O'Brien Traffic Pty Ltd Philip@obrientraffic.com (03) 9804 3610 / 0419 354 778

Steinmetz, Lisa O'Brien Traffic Pty Ltd Lisa@obrientraffic.com (03) 9804 3610

Dear, James One Mile Grid Pty Ltd James.Dear@onemilegrid.com.au 0481 110 642

Stone, Julian One Mile Grid Pty Ltd Julian.Stone@onemilegrid.com.au (03) 9939 8250

Weber, Adrian Rail Projects Victoria Adrian.Weber@railprojects.vic.gov.au 0458 972 562 

Cumming, Rob RSA Pty Ltd peterh@rsaudits.com 0413 481 980

Harris, Peter RSA Pty Ltd mailto:bobc@rsaudits.com.au 0403 304 099

Muthusamy, Raj RSA Pty Ltd rajm@rsaudits.com.au 0417 310 907

Mustata, Daniel Road Solutions Pty Ltd DanielMustata@roadsolutions.com.au 0431 202 164

Phan, Duc Road Solutions Pty Ltd Duc.Phan@roadsolutions.com.au 0417 868 727

Jurewicz, Chris Safe Mobility Pty Ltd chris.jurewicz@safemobility.com.au 0468 550 239

Beer, Kenn Safe System Solutions Pty Ltd Kenn.Beer@SafeSystemSolutions.com.au (03) 9381 2222 / 0401 345 461

Gunther, Reece Safe System Solutions Pty Ltd Reece.Gunther@SafeSystemSolutions.com.au (03) 9381 2222

Hall, Chris Safe System Solutions Pty Ltd Chris.Hall@SafeSystemSolutions.com.au 0401 647 904

Robertson, Jamie Safe System Solutions Pty Ltd Jamie.Robertson@SafeSystemSolutions.com.au 0429 186 619

Lay, Vincent Safe System Solutions Pty Ltd Vincent.Lay@SafeSystemSolutions.com.au 0413 433 530

Poynton, John Safe System Solutions Pty Ltd John.Poynton@SafeSystemSolutions.com.au 0467 817 554

Zafar, Fahim Safe System Solutions Pty Ltd Fahim.Zafar@SafeSystemSolutions.com.au 0422 630 807
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Mani, Ash Safe System Solutions Pty Ltd Ash.Mani@SafeSystemSolutions.com.au 0422 652 511

Nguyen, Thuan Safe System Solutions Pty Ltd Thuan.Nguyen@SafeSystemSolutions.com.au 0431 757 757

McCardel, Max Safe System Solutions Pty Ltd Max.McCardel@SafeSystemSolutions.com.au 0405 011 914

Zlatkovic, Paul Safe System Solutions Pty Ltd Paul.Zlatkovic@SafeSystemSolutions.com.au 0477 067 686

Backman, Andrew SMEC Pty Ltd Andrew.Backman@smec.com (03) 9514 1623

Gorman, Mark SMEC Pty Ltd Mark.Gorman@smec.com 0421 714 185

Procter, Laura SMEC Pty Ltd Laura.Procter@smec.com (03) 8624 7302

Smith, Lindsay SMEC Pty Ltd Lindsay.Smith@smec.com (03) 9869 0381 / 0414 334 192

Wanninayake, Dinith SMEC Pty Ltd Dinith.Wanninayake@smec.com (03) 9514 1500

Chan, Bernard Trafficworks Pty Ltd Bernard.Chan@trafficworks.com.au (03) 9490 5903 / 0433 182 709

Dissanayake, Dilenthi Trafficworks Pty Ltd Dilenthi.Dissanayake@trafficworks.com.au (03) 9490 5917

Gaschk, Daniel Trafficworks Pty Ltd Daniel.Gaschk@trafficworks.com.au (03) 9490 5959

Mihailidis, Paul Trafficworks Pty Ltd Paul.Mihailidis@trafficworks.com.au (03) 9490 5912 / 0400 639 208

Russo, Sandy Trafficworks Pty Ltd Sandy.Russo@trafficworks.com.au (03) 9490 5904 / 0421 332 377

Wu, Aaron Trafficworks Pty Ltd Aaron. Wu@trafficworks.com.au (03) 9490 5964

Hodges, Brent Traffix Group Pty Ltd Brent@traffixgroup.com.au (03) 9822 2888

Thomson, Ross Traffix Group Pty Ltd Ross@traffixgroup.com.au (03) 9822 2888

Waard, Will de Traffix Group Pty Ltd Will@traffixgroup.com.au (03) 9822 2888

Penca, Simon Transafe Pty Ltd Simon@transafe.com.au 0409 906 608

Vella, Darren Transafe Pty Ltd Darren@transafe.com.au 0423 809 760

McCormack, Ryan WSP Australia Pty Ltd Ryan.McCormack@wsp.com 0413 986 132

Yii, Agatha WSP Australia Pty Ltd Agatha.Yii@wsp.com (03) 9861 1781

Suharto, Sonny - Sonny.S.Suharto@gmail.com 0479 008 700
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